MIZUNO MILE CHALLENGE
Prince Wales Drive, Stormont Estate, Belfast,
Wednesday 8th August 2007

Pos Time Category
Elite Men
1 00:03:54 Elite Male
2 00:03:55 Elite Male
3 00:03:58 Elite Male
4 00:03:59 Elite Male
5 00:04:00 Elite Male
6 00:04:05 Elite Male
7 00:04:09 Elite Male
8 00:04:10 Elite Male
9 00:04:15 Elite Male
10 00:04:16 Elite Male
11 00:04:18 Elite Male
12 00:04:30 Elite Male
13 00:04:45 Elite Male
Women's Race (Elite and General)
1 00:04:29 Elite Female
2 00:04:35 Elite Female
3 00:04:37 Elite Female
4 00:04:38 Elite Female
5 00:04:43 Elite Female
6 00:04:53 Elite Female
7 00:04:58 FO
8 00:05:05 FO
9 00:05:06 Elite Female
10 00:05:29 FO
11 00:05:42 Elite Female
12 00:05:54 F16
13 00:06:01 Elite Female
14 00:06:05 FO
15 00:06:39 FO
16 00:06:42 F16
17 00:07:04 F16
18 00:07:28 F40
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20
19
21
10
22
111

118
117
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112
113
120
453
463
115
462
116
451
119
454
457
452
460
461

Name

MATT BOWSER
JAMES NOLAN
GARETH HILL
PAUL POLLOCK
MICH GOOSE
ANDREW GOURLEY
BRENDAN TEER
DANNY Elite MaleONEY
STEVEN ROONEY
FIONAN O'REILLY
STIIN BOON
AODHGAN O'REILLY
DECLAN LIGGETT

LINDA BURN
KERRY HARTY
DANNI NIMElite MaleCK
CATRIONA MCGRANAGHAN
JENNY BLIZZARD
ANNA RAINEY
CHERYL GUINEY
LYNDSEY Elite MaleNTEITH
RUTH GILLESPIE
CHRISTINE ARNESON
RUTH MAGILL
EVA LAVERTY
PATRICIA BRADY
CLARE HOUSTON
CATHERINE SMITH
EMMA LAVERTY
FIONNUALA O'HARE
J ROBINSON

Club

LINCOLN

BALLYMENA & ANTRIM AC
ABBEY AC
NORWICH AC
WILLOWFIELD T HARRIERS
EAST DOWN AC
LETTERKENNY AC
ST MALACHY'S
ANNALEE AC
ABBEY AC
ANNALEE AC
NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

CITY OF NORWICH AC
FINN VALLEY AC
ROTHERHAM HARRIERS

CITY OF LISBURN AC

CITY OF LISBURN AC

LAGAN VALLEY AC

LAGAN VALLEY AC
NIAF

NICSAC



Men's Race
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00:04:20
00:04:22
00:04:24
00:04:24
00:04:27
00:04:39
00:04:48
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:58
00:05:03
00:05:09
00:05:10
00:05:11
00:05:12
00:05:35
00:05:38
00:05:51
00:06:03
00:06:20
00:06:21
00:06:24
00:06:43
00:06:49
00:07:20
00:07:21
00:07:25
00:07:41
00:09:34
00:10:55
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00
00:20:00

Male Open
M35+
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
M35+
Male Open
Male Open
M45+
Male Open
Male Open
M40+
Male Open
M35+
M50+
Male Open
M60+
M45+
M60+
M35+
M45+
M35+
M55+
M60+
Male Open
Male Open
Male Open
M40+
M45+
F45
FO
Male Open
FO
Male Open

423
428
409
425
416
407
402
413
420
406
417
255
418
404
401
414
422
415
403
251
421
408
426
430
427
429
252
410
250
458
464
254
465
253

MACK MAGILL
MARK WRIGHT
CHRISTOPHER MADDEN
STUART BROWN
DAVID O'FLAHERTY
EMIL DANIS
PATRICK HAMILL
EOIN MCQUILLAN
ROBERT WILSON
STEPHEN SHANNON
KRIS MCKEE
HUGO RODGERS
STEPHEN Elite FemaleRGUSON
MARK QUINN
DOUG SMITH
PETER TOUHILL
JOHN T GLOVER
KEVIN MCNAMERA
JOE QUINN
ANDREW MCCLOSKEY
PAUL O'HARE
ALEX BUCHNER
DEREK CLEMENTS
DESElite MaleND BROWNLIE
CAOMINE MURPHY
KEVIN MURPHY
NICHOLAS MCCLOSKEY
ANDREW HALL
WESLEY Elite MaleRELAND
IRENE Elite MaleRELAND
HELEN LISTER
STEPHEN LYSTER
JANET LISTER
JOHN LISTER

KNAVESMIRE HARRIERS
ANNADALE STRIDERS
CITY OF LISBURN AC

LISBURN AC
NEWCASTLE AC
EAST DOWN AC
NORTH BELFAST HARRIERS

WILLOWFIELD T HARRIERS
EAST DOWN AC
NORTH DOWN AC
NEWCASTLE AC

EAST DOWN AC
LUNCHTIME LEGENDS

LAGAN VALLEY AC

EAST DOWN AC

NICSAC
UP & RUNNING

LAGAN VALLEY AC

SPERRIN HARRIERS

CITY OF LISBURN AC

ANNADALE STRIDERS
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